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Congressional Candidate Table 5a

Top 50 House Campaigns by Receipts
January 1, 2009 - June 30, 2010

Candidate Name
GANLEY, THOMAS D
CANTOR, ERIC
RUSSELL, WILLIAM
BOEHNER, JOHN A
BACHMANN, MICHELE M
MURPHY, SCOTT M
WILSON, JOE THE HON.
GRAYSON, ALAN MARK
WEST, ALLEN B
HOYER, STENY HAMILTON
ALTSCHULER, RANDOLPH MR.
HIMES, JIM
MURPHY, PATRICK J.
EDWARDS, CHET
CLYBURN, JAMES E
MALONEY, CAROLYN B
MILLER, ROBERT L
ADLER, JOHN H
KLEIN, RON
PERRIELLO, THOMAS STUART PRICE
PETERS, GARY
GIFFORDS, GABRIELLE
FOSTER, G. WILLIAM (BILL)
RANGEL, CHARLES B
SCHWARTZ, ALLYSON Y.
FRANK, BARNEY
SCHAUER, MARK HAMILTON
FLINN, GEORGE S JR
MARKEY, BETSY
HOFFMAN, DOUGLAS L. MR.
POMEROQY, EARL R.
MAFFEI, DANIEL BENJAMIN MR.
OWENS, WILLIAM
TIBERI, PATRICK J.
RYAN, PAUL D.
MURPHY, CHRISTOPHER
CLARK, TARRYL LYNN
CHU, JuDY
ISRAEL, STEVE
PELOSI, NANCY
WALSH, DANA
HALVORSON, DEBORAH 'DEBBIE'
SPACE, ZACHARY T
MCMAHON, MICHAEL E. MR.
ALTMIRE, JASON
SKELTON, IKE
BERKLEY, SHELLEY
PAULSEN, ERIK
BURNS, TIMOTHY RAYMOND
MINNICK, WALTER CLIFFORD

State District

OH
VA
PA
OH
MN
NY
SC
FL
FL
MD
NY
CT
PA
TX
SC
NY
SC
NJ
FL
VA
Mi
AZ
IL
NY
PA
MA
Mi
TN
CcoO
NY
ND
NY
NY
OH
Wi
CT
MN
CA
NY
CA
CA
IL
OH
NY
PA
MO
NV
MN
PA
ID

13
07
12
08
06
20
02
08
22
05
01
04
08
17
06
14
02
03
22
05
09
08
14
15
13
04
07
08
04
23
00
25
23
12
01
05
06
32
02
08
08
11
18
13
04
04
01
03
12
01

Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party

Democratic-Farm-Le

Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party

Incumbent/
Challenger/Open

Challenger
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Open

Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
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Receipts
6,669,221
4,657,683
4,633,128
4,504,497
4,143,431
4,080,131
4,077,062
3,508,976
3,478,181
3,311,777
2,830,472
2,643,114
2,628,562
2,618,542
2,554,180
2,651,218
2,525,256
2,456,046
2,371,606
2,315,800
2,292,113
2,273,224
2,272,625
2,264,033
2,245,973
2,224,505
2,224,164
2,222,229
2,217,426
2,211,675
2,209,596
2,134,482
2,119,874
2,118,311
2,116,665
2,089,307
2,070,276
2,066,474
2,035,118
1,983,558
1,973,159
1,972,980
1,944,730
1,936,161
1,930,635
1,927,962
1,908,326
1,897,368
1,826,799
1,812,828



